(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	·

Office Use Only



300283786823

04/01/16--01012--010 **130.00

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJECT	The Beerded Chicken, LLC						
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company							
The enclos	sed Articles of Organization and	fee(s) are submitted for filing.					
Please retu	ırn all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to the following:					
	Justin Weise						
		Name of Person					
	The Beerded Chicken						
	- 10-1	Firm/Company					
	44 East 5th Street						
		Address					
	Jacksonville, FL 32206						
	justin_weise@yahoo.com	City/State and Zip Code					
,	E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual report notification)					
For further i	nformation concerning this matt	er, please call:					
	Justin Weise	904 655-0140 at ()					
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number					
Enclosed is	s a check for the following amou	unt:					
\$125.00 F	siling Fee \$130.00 Filing Certificate of S	Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)					
	Mailing Address New Filing Section	Street Address New Filing Section					

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The Beerded	Chicken, LLC			产说
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")			والإسرار	
ARTICLE II - Address	:			
The mailing address and	street address of the principal	office of the Limited Lial	bility Company is:	20 −€ 20 −€
]	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	7.5
44 East 5th S			5th Street	
Jacksonville,	FL 32206	Jacksonv	ville, FL 32206	<u> </u>
The Limited Liability Connother business entity v	red Agent, Registered Office, ompany cannot serve as its own with an active Florida registration a street address of the registere	Registered Agent. You on.)		l or
The Limited Liability Connother business entity v	ompany cannot serve as its own with an active Florida registration	Registered Agent. You on.) d agent are:		lor
The Limited Liability Connother business entity v	ompany cannot serve as its own with an active Florida registration a street address of the registere Justin Weise	Registered Agent. You on.)		lor
(The Limited Liability Connother business entity v	ompany cannot serve as its own with an active Florida registration a street address of the registere Justin Weise 44 East 5th Street	Registered Agent. You on.) d agent are: Name	must designate an individua	lor
(The Limited Liability Coanother business entity v	ompany cannot serve as its own with an active Florida registration a street address of the registere Justin Weise 44 East 5th Street Florida street address	Registered Agent. You on.) d agent are: Name S (P.O. Box NOT accept	must designate an individua	lor
(The Limited Liability Coanother business entity v	ompany cannot serve as its own with an active Florida registration a street address of the registere Justin Weise 44 East 5th Street	Registered Agent. You on.) d agent are: Name	must designate an individua	lor

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

n	<u>Citle:</u> AMBR" = Authorized	Member	Name and Address:			
	'MGR" = Manager AMBR		Justin Weise			
<u> </u>	TIVIDK		44 East 5th Street			
			Jacksonville, FL 32206			
			Jacksonvine, FL 32200	<u> </u>	_	
,	AMBR		Chalcan Waisa	77 (d.) 17 (d.)	O D	
			Chelsea Weise 51 44 Fast 5th Street			a harra yera Hi R H
			() Date of the control of the contr	-	APR	4
			Jacksonville, FL 32206	2 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	<u>-</u>	September 1
				<u>ግፈው</u> ከ 11		
				- 6-		
			 	- 	Ŋ	
			្ត រ			
_						
an effect date of ote: If t	filing.)	date must be specific a block does not meet the	and cannot be more than five business days prior to e applicable statutory filing requirements, this date w	or 90 d	_	
TICLE	VI: Other provisions, i	f any.				
					- 	
	This doo I am aw	gnature of a member of cument is executed in a are that any false inform	or an authorized representative of a member, accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida State that in a document to the Department of the Department	utes.		
	Si This dod I am awa constitut	gnature of a member of cument is executed in a are that any false informates a third degree felony	or an authorized representative of a member, accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Stat	utes.		
	Si This dod I am awa constitut	gnature of a member of cument is executed in a are that any false informates a third degree felony ustin Weise	or an authorized representative of a member, accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida State that in a document to the Department of the Department	utes.		

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)